49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

472
408
407
471
433
430
412
404
403
449
444
409
428
445
431
400
436
429
443
437

RASCHUPKIN
SPOLJAR
GORICANEC
KARAGOZ
HANNA
KHOOR
KOVAR

DRION DU CHAPIOS

SCHUMI
SPITERI
ANCHEVSKI
ZIVKOVIC
FONYO
MUSLIMI
SAGI
KELLEZI
MALKA
GERLEI
MICALLEF
MARINA

Sergii
Nikola
Igor
Ramazan
Zak
Bence
Jachym
Maximilien
Bruno
Simon
Atanas
Ante
Sandor
Mudjahid
Jozsef
Ilir

Haim
Tamas
Luke

Paul

UKR
CRO
CRO
TUR
IRL
HUN
CZE
BEL
AUT
MLT
MKD
CRO
HUN
MKD
HUN
ALB
ISR
HUN
MLT
ISR

1990
1991
1985
1997
1995
1984
1996
1998
1984
1992
1992
1990
1980
1993
1971
1988
1970
1969
1989
1984

0:19:10
0:18:59
0:19:53
0:18:08
0:19:19
0:19:58
0:18:58
0:19:00
0:19:32
0:19:58
0:19:47
0:20:15
0:19:27
0:19:58
0:19:42
0:20:41
0:22:06
0:21:10
0:20:33
0:20:56

0:50:23
0:52:02
0:52:54
0:52:58
0:50:55
0:53:20
0:51:12
0:52:45
0:52:02
0:54:59
(:53:31
0:56:24
0:53:46
0:53:54
0:54:39
0:55:05
0:56:53
57220
0:56:41
0:56:15

1:15:29
1:16:38
1:16:48
1:16:54
1:17:06
11750
1:17:59
1:18:20
1:18:32
1:19:16
1:19:52
1:20:18
1:20:36
1:20:50
1:21:35
1:22:10
1:22:28
1:26:00
1:27:30
1:28:57





